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Highlights and Benefits of the
LEVITON FIBEROPTIC TECHNOLOGIES
THREAD-LOCK™ CONNECTORS

° ST or FC connectors, each available in
singlemode and multimode versions.

e The Thread-Lock is a screw-on
mechanical connector that requires no
crimping.

° Reusable connectors install in
approximately two minutes.

° No proprietary tools or epoxy are
needed for termination.

o Applicable to 0.3 mm, 900 micron and
250 micron cable assemblies.

Highlights and Benefits of the
LEVITON FIBEROPTIC TECHNOLOGIES
FIBER OPTIC INSTALLATION KITS

e Available in singlemode and multimode
versions.

° Compact, soft-sided zipper case with
belt attachment weighs only two
pounds.

° Kit includes all tools necessary for fiber
optic termination.

o Consumables Kits contain the highest
quality lapping film available.

PART NUMBERS

Description Part #

ST Singlemode Thread-Lock Connector 49882-SST

ST Multimode Thread-Lock Connector 49882-MST
ST Tightening Tool 49882-STT

FC Singlemode Thread-Lock Connector 49883-SFC

FC Multimode Thread-Lock Connector 49883-MFC
FC Tightening Tool 49883-FCT

Singlemode Fiber Optic Tool Kit 49800-STK

Multimode Fiber Optic Tool Kit 49800-MTK
Singlemode Fiber Optic Consumables Kit 49800-SCK
Multimode Fiber Optic Consumables Kit 49800-MCK

FIBER OPTIC TOOL KIT

100X Inspection Scope for Multimode Polishing Pad 3x6"
200X Inspection Scope for Singlemode Safety Glasses

Universal 200X Scope Adapter Aramid Strand Scissors
Buffer Remover (200 Micron) Jacket Stripper

Buffer Remover (250 Micron) Polishing Puck
Sapphire Scribe Case

FIBER OPTIC CONSUMABLES KIT

15 Micron Lapping Film (50/pk) Music Wire

1 Micron Lapping Film (50/pk) MM Tool Kit Case
0.3 Micron Lapping Film (50/pk)* SM Tool Kit Case
Swabs (50/pk)

Polyester Wipes (100/pk) * Included with
Alcohol Pad (10/pk) Singlemode Kit only.
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FIBEROPTIC TECHNOLOGIES

For more information, call 1.800.922.6229
E-mail: info@levitontelcom.com

Website: www.levitontelcom.com
International customers call: 425.486.2222
E-mail: levtelintl@levitontelcom.com




